Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

ariyodd

Early Odds Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:30 Dubai 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 61.86
\Wolverhampto |Elegance
n
Single 31st 15:40 Ascot Valtor 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 61.86
Single 31st 14:40 Be More 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 62.86
Newmarket
Single 31st 14:10 Mrs Hyde 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 63.86
\Wetherby
Single 31st 13:50 Down Wolf Prince 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 51.86
Royal
Single 31st 13:30 Galactic Glow 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.86
Newmarket
Single 31st 12:47 Ascot Fifty Ball 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 53.86
Single 30th 20:15 Burrows 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.97 48.36
Newcastle Seeside
Single 30th 18:15 Baronial Pride 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 45.39
Newcastle
Single 30th 16:15 Chosen World 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.39
Newcastle
Single 30th 15:35 Down Timoteo 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 47.39
Royal
Single 30th 15:30 Awake My Soul 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 48.39
Newmarket
Single 30th 14.:45 Duffle Coat 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 43.39
Wetherby
Single 29th 20:30 Declared 4.75 1.00 Win 1 3.75 38.89
Chelmsford Interest
City
Single 29th 19:30 At Ease 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 35.14
Chelmsford
City
Single 29th 15:58 Newton |Crossley 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.40 30.14
Abbot Tender
Single 29th 14:58 Newton |Kerb Line 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.74
Abbot
Single 29th 14:36 Stratford |Above 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.74
Suspicion
Single 29th 13:28 Newton |My Lady Grey 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.74
Abbot
Single 28th 18:30 Dundalk |Guanabara 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.74
Bay
Single 28th 18:15 Kempton|Roman Spinner| 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 29.74
Single 28th 16:20 Contrast 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.74
Nottingham
Single 28th 15:02 Timetochill 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.74
Fakenham
Single 28th 14:50 Miranda 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.74
Nottingham
Single 28th 14:40 Taunton |Marilyn Monroe 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 33.74
Single 28th 14:20 Show Palace 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.99
Nottingham
Single 27th 14:00 Bangor- |Antunes 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.99
On-Dee
Single 27th 13:30 Bangor- |Miss Amelia 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 32.99
On-Dee
Single 26th 19:30 The Mackem 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.49
Newcastle Torpedo
Single 26th 15:45 Leicester|James Park 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.49
\Woods
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https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 15:35 Redcar |Aguamas 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.49
Single 26th 15:05 Galway |Starting 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 32.49
Monday
Single 26th 14:30 Galway |Vazzy 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.99
Single 26th 13:40 Ayr Beat Box 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.99
Single 26th 13:15 Redcar |Al Erayg 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.99
Single 25th 16:17 Aintree  |Hunny Moon 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.99
Single 25th 15:35 Galway |Hammersmith 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.99
Single 25th 15:15 Hexham |Sao 6.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 31.99
Single 25th 14:17 Celestial Force 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 32.99
\Wincanton
Single 25th 13:42 Editeur Du Gite 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 32.99
\Wincanton
Single 25th 13:30 Hexham |Whoa Black 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.99
Betty
Single 24th 16:18 Kelso Cedar Hill 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.27 33.99
Single 24th 16:10 Newbury |Away He Goes 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.72
Single 24th 15:50 Cobra De Mai 6.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 30.72
Cheltenham
Single 24th 15:43 Kelso Twotwothree 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 31.72
Single 24th 14:47 Galway |Brace Yourself 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.72
Single 24th 14:29 Amber Kite 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.40 32.72
Leopardstown
Single 24th 14:25 Newbury |Bella Notte 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.32
Single 23rd 20:30 Maurice 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 30.32
Newcastle Dancer
Single 23rd 18:30 Upside Down 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 31.32
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:30 Rocket Rod 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 32.32
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:15 Benny's Bridge 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.32
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 17:10 Dundalk |Never Back 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.32
Down
Single 23rd 17:06 Newbury |Mere Anarchy 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.32
Single 23rd 16:35 Newbury |Punchbowl 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 36.32
Flyer
Single 23rd 13:50 Midnight River 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.32
Cheltenham
Single 22nd 17:25 Ludlow |Stupid Cupid 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 33.32
Single 22nd 16:40 Global 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.32
\Wolverhampto [Acclamation
n
Single 22nd 14:57 Lingfield |Gleno 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 23.32
Single 22nd 14:00 Ludlow |The Happy 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.32
Chappy
Single 22nd 13:25 Ludlow |Grey Spirit 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.32
Single 21st 15:45 Fontwell |Waikiki Waves 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.32
Single 21st 15:30 Gowran |In From The 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.32
Park Cold
Single 21st 15:00 Hereford |Flying Tiger 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 22.32
Single 20th 16:55 Fox Le Bel 5.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 23.32
Tipperary
Single 20th 18:40 Kempton |Phuket Power 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 24.32
Single 20th 17:10 Burrows 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 25.32
Newcastle Seeside
Single 20th 16:35 Kempton |Katherine 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.82
Place
Single 20th 16:20 Molly Shaw 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 21.82
'Yarmouth
Single 20th 16:00 Exeter |Troed Y Melin 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 22.82
Single 20th 14:50 Exeter |Portway Flyer 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.82
Single 19th 19:30 International 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.82
\Wolverhampto [Law
n
Single 19th 16:40 Commit Or Quit] 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.82

Plumpton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 17:30 Dors Toyboy 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.82
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 16:25 Sulochana 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.82
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 16:20 Mid Winster 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 21.82
Pontefract
Single 19th 16:00 Windsor |Espresso 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 22.82
Freddo
Single 19th 14:35 Gowran |Kudbegood 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.32
Park
Single 19th 13:00 Windsor |Wild Flower 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 18.32
Single 18th 17:00 Cork Abbey Magic 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 19.32
Single 18th 16:07 Kempton |Top Decision 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.12
Single 18th 14:57 Kempton |Locker Room 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 17.12
Talk
Single 18th 14:50 Lovely Schtuff 4.33 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 11.62
Sedgefield
Single 18th 14:30 Naas Brosna 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.62
Empress
Single 18th 13:45 Kempton |Fairway Freddy 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 13.62
Single 18th 13:00 Ffos Las |[Memphis Bell 4.75 1.00 Win 1 3.75 7.62
Single 17th 18:30 Arietta 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.87
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 17:30 Strong Steps 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.87
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 17:25 Catterick |Bollin Neil 4.33 1.00 Win 1 2.33 5.87
Single 17th 16:45 Halimi 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.54
Leopardstown
Single 17th 16:25 Kavanaghs 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.54
Ballinrobe Corner
Single 17th 16:20 Catterick |Glenties 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.54
Single 17th 16:15 Ascot Raaeq 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.54
Single 17th 15:50 Le Hachette 4.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.54
Ballinrobe
Single 17th 15:35 Lord Park 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.54
Leopardstown
Single 17th 14:30 Ascot Mehdaayih 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.54
Single 17th 13:50 Aleen Cust 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.54
Leopardstown
Single 16th 19:15 Dundalk |Sindhia 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.54
Single 16th 18:30 Round Six 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 12.54
Newcastle
Single 16th 17:15 Dundalk |Psyche 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.54
Single 16th 15:30 Fictitious Lady 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.54
Leopardstown
Single 16th 14:53 Uttoxeter|Gars Bar Dine 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.54
Single 16th 14:23 Uttoxeter|Poetic Rhythm 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.54
Single 16th 13:10 Haydock |Wrea Green 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.54
Single 16th 13:00 Skeaping 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.54
Fakenham
Single 16th 12:50 Uttoxeter|Imperial Icon 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.54
Single 15th 20:15 Robero 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.54
Southwell
Single 15th 20:00 Master Rocco 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 12.54
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 16:20 Lingfield |Holding My 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.54
Breath
Single 15th 15:20 Dave And 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 14.54
\Wincanton Bernie
Single 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Passing Nod 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.54
Single 15th 14:26 Carlisle |Looksnowtlikeb 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.54
rian
Single 14th 20:00 Kempton |Frow 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 16.54




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 14th 18:30 Kempton |Miami Joy 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.04

Single 14th 17:45 Oakley 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.04
\Wetherby

Single 14th 16:55 Kempton |Sir Rodneyredb 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.04

lood

Single 14th 16:20 The Daley 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.04
Nottingham Express

Single 14th 14:45 Bath Mahomes 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.04

Single 14th 14:35 Kryptos 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.04
Nottingham

Single 14th 14:00 Gordonstoun 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 18.04
Nottingham

Single 14th 13:45 Sirjack Thomas 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.04
Punchestown

Single 13th 20:15 I'll Be Brief 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.04
Newcastle

Single 13th 19:00 Daafr 5.50 1.00 Win 1 2.92 16.04
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 18:30 Hector's Here 5.00 1.00 Win - 9.00 13.12
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 18:15 Dutch Light 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.12
Newcastle

Single 13th 17:50 Cork Han Solo 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.12

Single 13th 17:20 Cork Prime Chief 8.00 1.00 Win 1 4.55 6.12

Single 13th 16:55 Sociality 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.57
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 16:45 Miracle Eagle 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.57
Newcastle

Single 13th 15:10 Nobel Joshua 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.57
Huntingdon

Single 13th 15:05 Cork Ask Delaney 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.57

Single 13th 14:15 Arverne 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.57
Punchestown

Single 13th 14:00 Building 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 6.57
Huntingdon Bridges

Single 12th 19:00 Critical 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.57
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n

Single 12th 19:30 Winnetka 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.57
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 17:40 Windsor |So | Told You 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.57

Single 12th 16:00 Boudica Bay 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.57
Musselburgh

Single 12th 15:30 Afandem 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.57
Musselburgh

Single 12th 14:23 Aquaman 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.57
Yarmouth

Single 12th 14:00 Makanah 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 13.57
Musselburgh

Single 12th 13:40 Windsor |Lady Isabel 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 10.37

Single 11th 15:45 Newton |Jersey Bean 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.25 4.37
Abbot

Single 11th 16:15 Newton |Demon Fou 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.12
Abbot

Single 11th 13:40 Curragh |Silver Service 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 3.12

Single 10th 16:45 Zahirah 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.12
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 14:47 Secret Investor 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 5.12
Chepstow

Single 10th 14:24 Limerick |Lottieloveheart 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.92

Single 10th 14:20 One Ruler 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 2.92
Newmarket

Single 10th 16:20 York Solo 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.08

Saxophone




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 15:03 Hexham |Diamond Rock 8.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -1.08
Single 10th 13:25 Hexham |Classical 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.08
Milano
Single 9th 13:00 York Dark lllusion 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.08
Single 9th 20:15 Kempton |Abound 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.92
Single 9th 19:15 Kempton |Buy Me Back 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.92
Single 8th 19:15 Geography 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 2.92
Southwell Teacher
Single 8th 16:30 Exeter |Irish Prophecy 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.08
Single 7th 17:05 Ludlow |Roar 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.67 -4.08
Single 7th 16:55 Navan |Fearless Girl 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -8.75
Single 7th 19:15 Calin's Lad 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.75
Newcastle
Single 7th 17:40 Bonne Vitesse 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.75
Newcastle
Single 7th 16:20 Navan |Xeres 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.75
Single 7th 16:10 Galway |Court Maid 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -4.75
Single 7th 15:45 Casa Loupi 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.75
Nottingham
Single 7th 15:20 Ludlow |For Good 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -3.75
Measure
Single 7th 15:10 Tremor 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.75
Nottingham
Single 7th 14:45 Ludlow |Martha Brae 8.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -1.75
Single 7th 14:00 Viola 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.75
Nottingham
Single 6th 17:10 Lingfield |Narjes 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -0.75
Single 6th 16:50 Leicester|John Clare 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 -5.75
Single 6th 15:00 Catterick |Rebel 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.5
Redemption
Single 6th 18:50 Cedar Cage 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.5
Southwell
Single 6th 18:20 Blue Hero 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.5
Southwell
Single 6th 17:40 Lingfield |Mistress Nellie 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.5
Single 6th 16:30 Catterick |Knightcap 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.5
Single 5th 12:00 Myrtle 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.5
Pontefract Maclagan
Single 5th 15:00 Zodiakos 19.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -4.5
Pontefract
Single 5th 14:15 Stratford |Demon Fou 11.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -3.5
Cancelled
Single 4th 16:55 Killarney |Brazos 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.5
Single 4th 15:46 Uttoxeter|Wenceslaus 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.5
Single 4th 14:55 Killarney |Dragon Of 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5
Malta
Single 4th 15:46 Uttoxeter|Destined To 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -0.5
Shine
Single 4th 14:30 Kelso Blue Kascade 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.5
Single 3rd 17:25 Mister Allegro 5.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -3.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 14:50 Redcar |Ostilio 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -2.5
Single 3rd 13:55 Ascot Dakota Gold 5.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -9
Cancelled
Single 2nd 17:10 Dundalk |Measure Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9
Magic
Single 2nd 16:35 Dundalk |Brunelle 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Single 2nd 15:20 Fontwell |One Of Us 9.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -7
Single 2nd 14:10 Fontwell |Highway One 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6
O One
Single 1st 20:30 Toolatetodeleg 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Chelmsford ate
City
Single 1st 16:55 Beverage 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 16:00 Fil The Power 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 13:55 Salisbury|Trevolli 41.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2

Single 1st 13:55 Salisbury|The Attorney 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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